## Injury and Damage Disclaimer

While using the church spaces children are expected to be attended by parents at all times. Neither White Memorial Presbyterian Church nor T.A.S.T.E. will be responsible for any injuries or damages to person or property while students and their families are on church property. By signing below, the user agrees to indemnify and hold harmless White Memorial and any persons or entities in any way connected with White Memorial from and against any and all claims, actions, proceedings or liabilities for damages arising out of or resulting from or in any manner connected with User's activities at the facilities of White Memorial. User further agrees to abide by such rules and regulations as established by White Memorial for use of its facilities.

Signature/Date:			
Parent name:			
Student name:	·	 	